
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
117 

7 
5 

21 
132 

37 
24 
14 

421 
311 

9 
122 

74 
215 
231 

52 
86 

100 
26 
47 
96 
68 

105 
77 
15 
73 

758 
89 
50 

834 
55 

173 
133 

81 
123 
186 
183 

87 

Name 
MIRENDA Marco 
FULGERI Manuele 
CERRONE Andrea 
GAROFALO Emanuel 
MAURO Luigi 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
PUGLIESE Antonio 
BEGOSSI Pierluigi 
MODESTI Mirco 
TOSONI Danilo 
CALUZZI Stefano 
DONNINI Matteo 
VENTURELLI Paolo 
ROMANO Salvatore 
MANNI Marco 
POLETTO Rossano 
FORNI Andrea 
SIMONI Luca 
FIGUERA LALA Oscar Rodrigo 
BERNINI Aldo 
VERONESI Paolo 
BANDIERA Walter 
STRAZULLO Levi 
DUZZI Giampaolo 
DALLE VEDOVE Aronne 
DONA' Marco 
BERGER Daniel 
PEZZINI Alessandro 
SEZZI Cristiano Luigi 
CHIONO Carlo 
DI GREGORIO Domenico 
GUIDA Marco 
COSTA Andrea 
CASARI Silvio 
GUADAGNI Stefano 
REBECCHI Sergio 
MARRA Gianluigi 
FORNASIERO Luca 

Best Tm 
1:15.737 
1:16.248 
1:16.263 
1:16.284 
1:16.416 
1:16.422 
1:16.455 
1:16.812 
1:16.923 
1:17.001 
1:17.208 
1:17.301 
1:17.307 
1:17.397 
1:17.425 
1:17.437 
1:17.543 
1:17.568 
1:17.576 
1:17.596 
1:17.644 
1:17.862 
1:18.023 
1:18.200 
1:18.235 
1:18.283 
1:18.495 
1:18.505 
1:18.636 
1:18.837 
1:18.927 
1:19.041 
1:19.063 
1:19.223 
1:19.282 
1:19.370 
1:19.940 
1:20.925 

Diff 

0.511 
0.526 
0.547 
0.679 
0.685 
0.718 
1.075 
1.186 
1.264 
1.471 
1.564 
1.570 
1.660 
1.688 
1.700 
1.806 
1.831 
1.839 
1.859 
1.907 
2.125 
2.286 
2.463 
2.498 
2.546 
2.758 
2.768 
2.899 
3.100 
3.190 
3.304 
3.326 
3.486 
3.545 
3.633 
4.203 
5.188 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
8 
7 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
6 
7 
8 
4 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
4 
7 
6 
7 
3 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
5 
2 
5 

Model/Engine 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
PAGANI 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
GUZZI 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V2TMOTO3 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V2TMOTO3 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:05:06 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/05/2021 16:00 


